P xporty

Tercera Prueba Regi Padel Tour

Calendar: 2a Femenina / Grupo 2: horario 9h

Date/venue Home

Laia Garcia Hernandez
Natalia Paniagua De La Paz

Anna Osete Santamaria
Laia Sastre

Laia Marin
Aida Paciencia

Sonia Raul Pujols
Ares Ares

Laia Garcia Hernandez
Natalia Paniagua De La Paz

Laia Marin
Aida Paciencia

1/1

Result

9-0

9-5

39

9-8

9-3

9-6

Away team

Sonia Raul Pujols
Ares Ares

Laia Marin
Aida Paciencia

Laia Garcia Hernandez
Natalia Paniagua De La Paz

Anna Osete Santamaria
Laia Sastre

Anna Osete Santamaria
Laia Sastre

Sonia Raul Pujols
Ares Ares



	Tercera Prueba Regi Padel Tour
	Calendar: 2a Femenina / Grupo 2: horario 9h


